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Name

COOVER, GARY
MANGONE, LOUIS
BRAATEN, NEIL
SCHUCH, JOHN
KIRKLAND, DAVID
MILLS, JOHN
MEREDITH, ED
FAIRBANK, MIKE
WALRATH, RICK
RYAN, ROBERT
LOPER, GLENN
LATTA, IRVIN
WILKERSON, JOE
RIGGSBY, JIM
LUCERO, CHARLIE
MULLER, RORY
TESSMAN, JEFF
DOMRES, JEFF
MOOERS, BILL
HAYCRAFT, KEITH
MARZANO, PETE
STORMS, HANK
CALDWELL, JERRY
EVANS, BOB
RIGGS, BOB
LANGER, BOB
BEYERS, ROB
HAMMOND, BRUCE
SANDSTROM, DOUG
SCHAFER, DENNIS
AXTELL, MARK
GRAMM, JEFF
ATHERTON, JOHN
SAKRY, JAMES
CASAGRANDE, BOB
HALL, BOB
CARTER, CRAIG
TRIPOLI, MARK
POTTER, TOM
SCHOMMER, VERN
BUCKLEY, RANDY
BASHFORD, MARVIN
MULLINS, WAYNE
KARNS, ED
BERNING, JIM
FRENCH, WAYNE
TIPP, DAVE

ID#

718
1359
1427
1112

222
1271

22

351

1215
98

1375
1231
1397
1337
1381
1412
1386

102

25
1096
1413
1370
1320

1325

755
1281
1352
1280
1211
1164
1385

12039
1415
1058

28
1239

1222
1148
1154
1091

300
1212
1187
1287
1196
1252
1307

10/06/25

Men's League Results

Flight Gross Hcp  Gross
Score

A 10.00 68
A 5.00 64
A 4.00 64
A 10.00 70
A 10.00 g4
A 9.00 7
A 10.00 72
A 5.00 69
A 8.00 72
A 10.00 77
A 9.00 80
B 12.00 67
B - 12:00 71
B. - 1200 71
B 12.00 74
B 12.00 74
B 1100 74
B 42:00 75
B 12.00 76
B 11.00 T
B: . 11.60 78
B 12.00 84
CR500 71
€ = 1300 72
C 14.00 73
C 14.00 73
G- 13.00 73
c 1300 75
G . 13.00 75
G- 1400 76
C 15.00 T
Cc 15.00 78
C 14.00 82
C. 1500 85
D {7 2
D 16.00 75
B 1700 77
D 16.00 77
B - 16:00 78
D 1700 79
D - 16.00 79
D 4700 83
B 1700 83
D . 1700 87
ERZ0100 70
E 20.00 74
E. -20.00 76

Net
Score

58
59
60
60
61
62
62
64
64
67
7l
55
59
59
62
62
63
63
64
66
67
72
56
59
59
59
60
62
62
62
62
63
68
70
55
59
60
61
62
62
63
66
66
70
50
54
56

Amount
Due

6.00
4.00
2.50
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.75
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.75
3.25
0.00

10/06/25
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Men's League Results
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0.00

4 VALASCO, MIKE 302 E

5 SEDEY, RAY 299 E- 1860 79 61 0.00
5 FISHER, SAM 1368 E = 22900 83 61 0.00
7 CAMPBELL, CHUCK 458 E . 2200 84 62 0.00



10/06/25

MEN'S SKINS
$18.00 EACH
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CASAGRANDE, BOB (Hole: 1 Score: 2)

MULLINS, WAYNE (Hole: 7 Score: 1)

SANDSTROM, DOUG (Hole: 11 Score: 1)



